
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 16 OF 16 - MAY 5, 2007

Supercross

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

9 I. Tedesco  323.5771

37 P. Carpenter  623.6822

35 J. Demuth  423.8023

917 E. Sorby  424.0254

40 J. Gibson  224.0855

77 D. Dehaan  524.2676

198 J. Saylor  524.5387

115 J. Oehlhof  224.6678

64 E. Vallejo  625.0169

627 L. Lillie  625.15410

53 T. Evans  225.15711

79 J. Marsack  325.17812

153 G. Crater  425.26013

109 T. Hadsell  625.26714

90 C. Siebler  625.27215

111 M. Sleeter  325.31516

296 B. White  226.33817

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 P. Carpenter  630.1141

9 I. Tedesco  530.3352

40 J. Gibson  330.5213

917 E. Sorby  330.6904

35 J. Demuth  331.0495

198 J. Saylor  631.3366

115 J. Oehlhof  431.4157

53 T. Evans  231.5528

64 E. Vallejo  631.7319

79 J. Marsack  331.86710

90 C. Siebler  331.90011

153 G. Crater  632.02412

77 D. Dehaan  332.19713

627 L. Lillie  232.32014

109 T. Hadsell  532.76715

111 M. Sleeter  633.22316

296 B. White  234.41917

175 T. Campbell  140.07418

120 K. Johnson  143.63219

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

9 I. Tedesco  115.0391

37 P. Carpenter  415.2902

53 T. Evans  215.3733

917 E. Sorby  515.3814

35 J. Demuth  415.4225

40 J. Gibson  115.5506

198 J. Saylor  515.5537

79 J. Marsack  315.6778

90 C. Siebler  415.7309

64 E. Vallejo  315.76610

115 J. Oehlhof  415.82911

153 G. Crater  215.88312

627 L. Lillie  215.98913

77 D. Dehaan  416.06214

109 T. Hadsell  616.26815

111 M. Sleeter  216.33616

296 B. White  216.81617

120 K. Johnson  123.98718

175 T. Campbell  142.02819
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